Box Score Report

Laurentien Wildcats Boys @ North Shore Lions Boys - 11/9/2014 11:30 AM

BOX SCORE

Team 1 2 3 4 T
Laurentien Wildcats 7 3 0 0 10

North Shore Lions 6 13 7 3 29
SCORING PLAYS

Team Quarter Time Scoring Play LAW NSL
North 1 10:45 #1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #10 Darius Simmons for 11 yards. 0 6
Shore Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis blocked)

Lions

Laurentien 1 03:49 #7 BRETT PHILION pass complete to #33 XAVIER RICHARD for 38 yards. 7 6
Wildcats Touchdown! (Point after kick by #45 SKYLER NIXON good)

North 2 09:52 #10 Darius Simmons runs for 11 yards. Touchdown! (Two point conversion 7 12
Shore pass by #1 Jack Zergiotis to Team no good)

Lions

North 2 07:33 #1 Jack Zergiotis pass complete to #27 Elijah Williams for 15 yards. 7 19
Shore Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 Jack Zergiotis good)

Lions

Laurentien 2 00:05 19 yard field goal attempt by #45 SKYLER NIXON. Good! 10 19
Wildcats

North 3 05:29 #35 Shamond Carlisle runs for 5 yards. Touchdown! (Point after kick by #1 10 26
Shore Jack Zergiotis good)

Lions

North 4 05:47 22 yard field goal attempt by #85 Jaskaran Aujla. Good! 10 29
Shore

Lions

TEAM STAT COMPARISON

Total Offense

Number of Plays

Laurentien Wildcats

254 483

63 66

North Shore Lions




Yards per Play
Passing
Completions - Attempts
Yards per Pass
Touchdowns - Interceptions
Rushing
Rushing Attempts
Yards per Rush
Receiving
Receiving Completions
Yards per Catch
Penalties - Yards
Turnovers
Fumbles - Lost
Interceptions Thrown
Punting Attempts - Average Distance
Defensive Sacks - Yards
Time of Possession
Downs
First Downs
First Downs - Rushing
First Downs - Passing
First Downs - Penalties

Third Down Conversions/Attempts

Fourth Down Conversions/Attempts

33
4.1

120

13.3

1-15

00:13:06

14

3/13 (23.1%)

217 (28.6%)

329
44
7.5

154

00:34:54

21
13
8
0

3/11 (27.3%)

1/1 (100.0%)




PASSING - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS

PASSING - NORTH SHORE LIONS

Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int Name Cmp Att Yds TD Int
7 BRETT 7 22 95 1 2 1 Jack 8 21 142 2 1
PHILION Zergiotis
10 1 1 12 0 0
9 MATHEU 2 8 25 0 0 Darius
BOUDREAU Simmons
RUSHING - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS RUSHING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Att Yds Avg TD Name Att Yds Avg TD
22 FELIX 17 63 3.7 0 27 Elijah 16 138 8.6 0
AUDET Williams
26 5 30 6.0 0 35 16 125 7.8 1
NATHAN Shamond
DALPE Carlisle
33 XAVIER 2 21 10.5 0 20 4 41 10.3 0
RICHARD Brendon
Remy
30 5 18 3.6 0
MICHAEL 12 4 14 3.5 0
VALADE Jayden
Jehoda-
77 1 7 7.0 0 Biney
ANTOINE
GAGNON 10 1 11 11.0 1
Darius
32 1 0 0.0 0 Simmons
JEREMY
DUSSAULT Team 3 0 0.0 0
7 BRETT 2 -5 -2.5 0

PHILION




RECEIVING - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS

RECEIVING - NORTH SHORE LIONS

Name Rec Yds
33 XAVIER 3 49
RICHARD

80 JUSTIN 3 25
LACHANCE

77 1 18
ANTOINE

GAGNON

30 1 14
MICHAEL

VALADE

26 1 14
NATHAN

DALPE

Avg

16.3

8.3

18.0

14.0

14.0

D

Name

10
Darius
Simmons

20
Brendon
Remy

27 Elijah
Williams

5 Nicolas
Guay

Rec

—_

Yds

110

17

15

12

Avg

22.0

8.5

15.0

12.0

D




DEFENSE - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS

DEFENSE - NORTH SHORE LIONS

Name

15 NICOLAS
BENINI

44 CHARLES
THIBAULT

21
CRISTOPHE
BEAULIEU

45 SKYLER
NIXON

88 ZACHARY
PHILION

90 NICOLAS
FLEURY

97 JEAN-
CHRISTOPHE
SIMARD

20 LIAM GI-
KWONG

40 JEAN-
BENOIT
RANCOURT

49 BRANDON
DE COENE

1 VINCENT
CHAGNON

75 LORENZO
CISTERA

33 XAVIER
RICHARD

91 GABRIEL
TETRAULT

51 SHAWN
CLOTAIRE-
PIERRE

Tkl

8.5

6.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

3.0

25

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

Solo  Ast
8 1
5 2
4 0
4 0
3 1
3 0
3 0
3 0
2 1
1 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int

Name

96 Hazen
Abou-
Khadra

26 Liam
Pietrantonio

21 Louis
Lavaud

33
Lucciano
Raymond-
Mondesir

44 Steven
Werbrouck

52 Laity
Sow

36 Jordan
Pollack

11 Jacob
Perreault

25 Joey
Corcoran

27 Elijah
Williams

14 Evan
White

34 Jake
Applebaum

2 Amine
Malki

69 Jimmy
Lalanne

47 Tyrell
Anasara-
Diab

5 Nicolas

Tki

12.0

4.0

4.0

3.5

3.0

3.0

25

2.0

1.5

1.0

1.0

1.0

0.5

Solo

11

Ast

Sack

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

TFL

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1.0

20

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Int




Guay

A

35 0.5 0 1 0.0 0.0
Shamond
Carlisle
23 Jamall 0.0 0 0 0.0 0.0
Fisher
KICKING - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS KICKING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name FG FGA XP Pts Name FG FGA XP Pts
45 1 1 1 4 85 1 1 0 3
SKYLER Jaskaran
NIXON Aujla
1 Jack 0 0 2 2
Zergiotis
PUNTING - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS PUNTING - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Num Yds Avg 120 Name Num Yds Avg 120
1 4 98 24.5 1 21 Louis 5 102 20.4 1
VINCENT Lavaud
CHAGNON h
PUNT RETURNS - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS PUNT RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS
Name Att Yds Avg D Name Att Yds Avg D
15 2 12 6.0 0 21 Louis 1 14 14.0 0
NICOLAS Lavaud
BENINI ~
32 1 0 0.0 0
JEREMY
DUSSAULT
KICKOFF RETURNS - LAURENTIEN WILDCATS
Name Att Yds Avg TD
30 3 40 13.3 0
MICHAEL
VALADE
15 1 5 5.0 0
NICOLAS
BENINI




KICKOFF RETURNS - NORTH SHORE LIONS

Name Att Yds Avg
27 Elijah 1 25 25.0
Williams

10 1 11 11.0
Darius

Simmons

21 Louis 1 6 6.0

Lavaud

TD




